
Title MR First Name ATUL KUMAR Last Name JAIN Photograph

Phone No Office

Degree Year

1985

1987

1991

1993

2004

HOUSE NO.1/6246, TF, EAST ROHTASH NAGAR, SHAHDARA,            DELHI-

110032

listening old music, reading books and social activities

Educational Qualifications 

011 22324086

9818048904

9818048904
                          Mobile  

                        Residence

Email

Other Activities 

Other M.A. (PUB. ADM.) FROM MADRAS UNIVERSITY

All types of College Accounts work, supervision and administrative work assigned  from time to 

time

Achievement / Awards / Recognitions

atul6613@yahoo.in

 SLC 'SHYAM LAL COLLEGE'

(University of Delhi )

 Profile

Work Assignment

Institution

CBSE DELHI

CBSE DELHI

B.COM (HONS) FROM DELHI UNIVERSITY

M.COM FROM MEERUT UNIVERSITY

Xth

XIIth

Graduation

Post Graduation

Designation ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Residence Address

Department  OFFICE

mailto:atul6613@yahoo.in

