



## **Profile**

Title MR	First Name ATUL KUMAR Last Name JAIN	Photograph
Designation	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER	
Department	OFFICE	
Residence Address	HOUSE NO.1/6246, TF, EAST ROHTASH NAGAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI- 110032	
Phone No Office	011 22324086	
Residence	9818048904	
Mobile	9818048904	
Email	atul6613@yahoo.in	
Educational Qualifications		
Degree	Institution	Year
Xth	CBSE DELHI	1985
XIIth	CBSE DELHI	1987
Graduation	B.COM (HONS) FROM DELHI UNIVERSITY	1991
Post Graduation	M.COM FROM MEERUT UNIVERSITY	1993
Other	M.A. (PUB. ADM.) FROM MADRAS UNIVERSITY	2004
Work Assignment		
All types of College Accounts work, supervision and administrative work assigned from time to time		
Achievement / Awards / Recognitions		
Other Activities		
listening old music, reading books and social activities		